
  

2026 Central Lions Soccer 

 

Date​ ​ ​ ​ Opponent​ ​ ​ ​ Location​ ​ Time 

Fri. Feb 6​ ​ ​ Callaway(scrimmage)​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ GV 5:30/BV 7:30 

Mon. Feb. 9                                      South Paulding                                             Away                                  BJV 6:00 

Tue. Feb. 10​ ​ ​ Paulding County​ ​ ​ Home​ ​       ​ GV 6:00  

Tue. Feb. 10​ ​ ​ Mt. Zion​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ ​ BV 5:30 

Wed.  Feb. 11​ ​ ​ Adairsville​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ BJV 7:00                                           

Fri. Feb. 13​ ​ ​ Chapel Hill​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ GV 5:30 

Fri. Feb. 20​ ​ ​ Alexander​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ ​ BJV 5:30/ BV 7:30 

Mon. Feb. 23                                   Lithia Springs                                               Home                                  BJV  6:00 

Tue. Feb. 24​ ​ ​ Adairsville​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ ​ GV 5:30/BV 7:30 

Thurs. Feb 26​ ​ ​ Bremen​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ BJV 6:00                                           

Fri. Feb. 27​ ​ ​ Bremen​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​       ​ GV 5:30/BV 7:30 

Mon. Mar. 2                                     Sandy Creek                                                   Away                                  BJV 6:00 

Tue. Mar. 3​                               Harris County*                                             Home                                GV  5:30/BV 7:30 

Fri. Mar. 6​ ​ ​ Starrs Mill*​ ​ ​ ​ Away                                 BV 6:00/GV 8:00 

Tue. Mar.  10​ ​ ​ Jonesboro*​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​                GV 6:00/BV 8:00 

Fri. Mar. 13​ ​ ​ Northside Columbus*​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ ​ GV 6:00/BV 8:00                          

Tue. Mar. 17​ ​ ​ Griffin  ​​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ GV 6:00/BV 8:00 

Wed. Mar. 18                                   Hiram                                                              Home                                 BJV  6:00 

Thurs. Mar. 19​ ​ ​ Mt. Zion​ ​ ​ ​ Home​ ​ ​ GV 5:30/BV 7:30 

Mon. Mar. 23                                   Troup                                                              Home                                 BJV  6:00 

Fri. Mar. 27​ ​ ​ Mundys Mill*​ ​  ​ ​ Away​ ​       ​ GV 6:00/BV 8:00 

Tue. Mar. 31                                    Douglas County​ ​                Home                                 GV 5:30/BV 7:30 

Thurs. Apr. 2​ ​ ​ Woodland​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ ​ GV  5:30/BV 7:30 

Mon.   Apr. 13                                 Troup                                                               Away                                  BJV 6:00 

Wed. Apr. 15​ ​ ​ Temple​​ ​ ​ ​ Away​ ​ ​ GV 5:30 BV 7:30 

Thurs. Apr. 16​ ​ ​ New Manchester​ ​ ​ Home​ ​       ​ GV 5:30/BV 7:30 

 

*Denotes Region Games​ ​  


